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A by-law' for the payment of accounts ,grants· 
and ?-llm..rance s. 

Therefore. it is expedient to provide by by-law 
for the payment of accounts,grants and allowances 
which have been recommended for payment at thms 
session of the Councile 

Therefore the Council of the Village of Cobden 
enacts as hereinafter specified as respectively 
designated. 

GENERAL ACCOUNT:-
J.B.Mcintyre Labour 
Robert Bulmer " 
H.Coumbs Advance on Hall 
Mrs. "Sam Buttle Rent (June) 
Robert Logan Ba.l. dump road 
Cobden Hydro .system Disposal Plant 
Ontario Hospital Service 
Cyril Durrack Gravel-

' 150.84 
132.97 

3265.00 
5.00 

150.00 
9.58 

12.60 

. Roy Lester Streets 
Emery Turcotte 11 

Carmon Gibson " 
Mil ton Edwards " · 

(loader) 
(bulldozer) 
(truck) 
(labour) 

7e00 
63.00 
67.50 
61.00 
25.,08 
8.40 

35.79 
20a00 
1.40 

Robert Code " " Canadian Industries Supplies 
Alvin Dillabough Posts 
H. Millar & Son Disposal Plant 
Remus Auto Servicre Truck 
Somerville Service Station 
Simmons Hardware Supplies 
Hawkins 11 

" 

Municipal World LtdeSupplies 
Post Office Unimp. Stamps 
Reciever General Income Tax 
Bell Telephone 
Mrs Sam Buttle 
E. Dobson 
S.T.Ghilderhose 
H.Howard 
J.V.McGinn 
H.Francis 

Rent (July) 
Fireman 

I 

If 

It 

" 
" 

WATER WORKS: -
J~B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Robert Code 

Labour 
" 
" 

Cobden Hydro System 
General Supply -
Canadian Brass Ltd. Material 
Standard Chemical 
E.Dobson ·& Son Material 
Associated Wiping Cloth 
~~ '"'"' """""'tr;, .s H-~..,.J. ~ 

COBDEN HYDRO SYSTEM:-

H.E.P.C. June Power 
" 11 Account 

Cobden.Post Office Stamps 
Reciever General Testing lieters 

ENACTED AND PASYIS 8th. DAY of 

12.25 
33.37 
2.63 
4.20 
5.26 

. 20.64 
35.25 
33.65 

51900 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
2.50 
2.50 

171.76 
120.12 

4.80 
37.33 
22.50 

7.65 
15.00 
66.77 
13.50 
;.~t{ 

1580.34 
717.66 

a.oo 
20.75 

AUGUS'T, 1960.-
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