BY-LAW NO. 1125

A by-law for the payment of accounts, grants and allowances.

s presses a pe

٢ ١

Therefore it is expedient to provide by by-law for the payment of accounts, grants and allowances which have been recommended for payment at thes session of the Council.

Therefore the Council of the Village of Cobden enacts as hereinafter specified as respectively designated.

GENERAL ACCOUNT:-			
J.B.McIntyre	Labour	,	150.84
Robert Bulmer	11		132,97
H.Coumbs	Advance	on Hall	3265.00
Mrs. Sam Buttle		June)	5.00
Robert Logan	•	mp road	150.00
Cobden Hydro System			9,58
Ontario Hospital Ser			12.60
Cyril Durrack	Gravel		7.00
Roy Lester	Streets	(loader)	63,00
Emery Turcotte	11	(bulldozer	
Carmon Gibson	17	(truck)	61.00
Milton Edwards	tt -	(labour)	25.08
Robert Code	11	11	8.40
Canadian Industries	Supplie	S	35.79
Alvin Dillabough	Posts	-	20,00
H. Millar & Son	Disposa	l Plant	1.40
Remus Auto Service	Truck		12.25
Somerville Service S	Station		33.37
Simmons Hardware	Supplie	S	2.63
Hawkins "	- 1 1		4.20
Municipal World Ltd.	Supplie	S	5,26
Post Office	Unimp.		20.64
Reciever General	Income	Tax	35.25
Bell Telephone			33,65
Mrs Sam Buttle	Rent (July)	5.00
E. Dobson	Firemen		5.00
S.T.Childerhose	tr		5.00
H.Howard	Ħ		5.00
J.V.McGinn	11		2.50
H.Francis	11		2.50
	~		
WATER WORKS: -	1	.2	
J.B.McIntyre I	Labour		171.76

J.D.MCINCYPe	Labour	7.170.00
Robert Bulmer	11	120.12
Robert Code	11	4.80
Cobden Hydro Sy	stem	37.33
General Supply		22.50
Canadian Brass	Ltd. Material	7.65
Standard Chemica	al	15.00
E.Dobson & Son	Material	66.77
Associated Wiping Cloth		13.50
Simmons Have	lure	1,39
COBDEN HYDRO SY	SIEM:-	

H.E.P.C.	June Power	•	1580.34
11	" Accou	nt	717.66
Cobden Po	st Office	Stamps	8.00
Reciever	General	Testing Meters	20.75

ENACTED AND PASSED THIS 8th. DAY of AUGUST, 1960.

AA Reeve

- 1

milton Busull Clerk